
All information is copyright of 
c

28.00

90.00

47.50

3
8
.
5
0

20.50

All information is copyright of allen

DIMENSIONS FOR REFERENCE ONLY
allenbrothers.co.uk
+44(0)1621 772477

Title Description
A--87-90-REF 90mm Round Alu Thimble

A..87-90

Specification
Outside 
Diameter 
mm

Inside 
Diameter 
mm

Max Working 
Load  
Kg

Weight
g

Depth
mm

Material

90 28 - 289 39 Aluminium
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